1 … 6
Compact pressure
switches
for gas and air
GW…A6
GW…A6/1
5.01
Technical description

3
5 … 6
Order example
Pressure switch design
Pressure switch GW...A6
Setting range
0,5 - 15 kPa (5-150 mbar)
Contact material
Ag
Electrical connection
Equipment connector
Pressure connection
G 1/4 at position 0
Test nipple
MS 9
Sealing screw
At position 3
GW 150 A6 [Ag-G3-MS9-V0-VS3]
Designation
Accessories for GW A6
pressure switch
Line sockets, 3-pin + grounding,
grey GDMW
Test nipple G 1/4
with sealing ring (1 x)
Sealing screw G 1/4
with sealing ring (1 x)
Mounting kit for double pressure switch
Mounting bracket, metal
Mounting kit GW…A6 (for fitting to SV)
210 318
266 042
266 044
213 910
230 288
242 771
Pressure connection
V0 Pressure connection G 1/4
 position 0
V3 Pressure connection G 1/4
 position 3
Sealing screw
VS0 Sealing screw at position 0
VS3 Sealing screw at position 3
Test nipple
MS9 Test nipple at position 9
Electrical connection
G3 Equipment connector, 3 pin
 protection-insulated, w/o grounding
Contact material
Ag
Setting ranges  [kPa]  [mbar]
    3     1-    3     1-    3
  10     2-  10     2-  10
  50     5-  50     5-  50
150     5-150     5-150
500 100-500 100-500
Pressure switch design
GW...A6 Pressure switch
 switches when the setpoint is exceeded
 or undershot.
GW...A6/1 Pressure switch with damping nozzle
 switches if the set value is exceeded or
 undershot
6 … 6
Compact pressure switches
for gas and air